
ESCUELA BILLAR "1" 4 R.G.C.C. 4

1º 73 30 2,433 13 69 30 2,300 11

2º 52 30 1,733 6 79 30 2,633 10

3º 46 30 1,533 8 79 30 2,633 18

4º 47 30 1,567 6 37 30 1,233 10

218 120 1,817 264 120 2,200

ESCUELA BILLAR "2" 2 C.A.H. AVILES 6

1º 29 10 2,900 13 100 10 10,000 37

2º 62 30 2,067 7 100 30 3,333 15

3º 67 30 2,233 7 39 30 1,300 6

4º 23 30 0,767 5 56 30 1,867 7

181 100 1,810 295 100 2,950

C.A.OVIEDO 4 BILLAR DEP. GIJON 4

1º 72 30 2,400 9 61 30 2,0333 10

2º 45 30 1,500 7 58 30 1,933 8

3º 66 30 2,200 10 37 30 1,233 8

4º 20 30 0,667 7 47 30 1,567 10

203 120 1,692 203 120 1,692

José Ruiz

Angel Albir

Jesús Arribas

Fernando Sanz

Rubén Estrada

Luis Hevia

Avelino Aller

Jorge Varela

Juan Rafael

Braulio Iglesias

Ivan Rodriguez

José Roman G.

Bernardo Gutierrez

FEDERACION DE BILLAR DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

BILLAR LIBRE

XV   LIGA REGIONAL POR EQUIPOS

Jesús Peñalver

Javier García

TEMPORADA  2016 - 17

4ª Jornada 13/1/16

José Luis Isla

Antonio Menéndez

Carlos Isla

José M. Pereda

Angel Navas

Rubén Blanco

Manuel Chaveli

J. L. García

Mario Guglielmetti



J. G. E. P. Caramb. Ent. Prom.     Parciales Ptos.

1º C.A.H. AVILES 3 3 0 0 844 290 2,910 20 6
2º ESCUELA BILLAR "2" 3 2 0 1 475 250 1,900 18 4
3º ESCUELA BILLAR "1" 4 1 2 1 870 465 1,871 14 4
4º C.A. OVIEDO 4 0 2 2 599 385 1,556 10 2
5º BILLAR DEP. GIJON 3 0 1 2 514 330 1,558 6 1
6º R.G.C.C. 1 0 1 0 264 120 2,200 2 1

3566 1840 1,938

R.G.C.C Esc. "1" Esc. "2"

0X8

4x4

2X6 0x8

PROXIMA JORNADA 17 de Febrero de 2017

ESCUELA BILLAR "2" = ESCUELA BILLAR "1"

C.A.H. AVILES = BILLAR DEP. GIJON

C.A. OVIEDO = R.G.C.C.

TEMPORADA 2016 - 17

Avilés

FEDERACION DE BILLAR DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

XV  LIGA REGIONAL POR EQUIPOS

BILLAR A LIBRE

4ª JORNADA

CLASIFICACION

13 de Enero de 2017

C.A. Ovi.

ESCUELA BILLAR "2"

R.G.C.C
ESCUELA BILLAR "1"

C.A. OVIEDO

4x4

6x2

2x6

C.A.H. AVILÉS

B. Depor.

4x4

0X8

BILLAR DEP. GIJON



J. G. E. P. Car. Ent. P.Gral P.Part S.M Ptos

1º Angel Albir C.A.H. Avilés 3 3 0 0 288 85 3,388 4,000 20 6
2º Fernando Sanz C.A.H. Avilés 3 3 0 0 204 90 2,267 2,500 17 6
3º Angel Navas Esc. Gijón "2" 3 3 0 0 175 90 1,944 2,233 15 6
4º José Ruiz C.A.H. Avilés 2 2 0 0 200 25 8,000 10,000 37 4
5º Bernardo Gutierrez C.A. Oviedo 2 2 0 0 147 60 2,450 2,500 11 4
6º Jorge Varela Esc. Gijón "2" 3 2 0 1 167 70 2,386 2,900 13 4
7º Jesús Peñalver Esc. Gijón "1" 4 2 0 2 231 105 2,200 2,433 17 4
8º Ivan Rodriguez Esc. Gijón "1" 2 2 0 0 123 60 2,050 2,533 11 4
9º Manuel Moran Esc. Gijón "2" 2 2 0 0 48 30 1,600 1,600 10 4
10º Manuel M. Chaveli C.A. Oviedo 4 2 0 2 184 120 1,533 2,200 10 4
11º Juan Luis García Billar Deport. 3 2 0 1 122 90 1,356 1,566 10 4
12º Rubén Blanco Esc. Gijón "2" 3 2 0 1 23 30 0,767 0,767 5 4
13º Antonio R. Mesa Esc. Gijón "1" 1 1 0 0 96 30 3,200 3,200 19 2
14º Rubén Estrada R.G.C.C. 1 1 0 0 79 30 2,633 2,633 18 2
15º José L. Insa R.G.C.C. 1 1 0 0 79 30 2,633 2,633 10 2
16º Javier García Torre Esc. Gijón "1" 3 1 0 2 199 90 2,211 2,633 10 2
17º José Roman Castro Billar Deport. 2 1 0 1 124 60 2,067 2,200 13 2
18º Jesús Arribas C.A.H. Avilés 3 1 0 2 152 90 1,689 2,600 9 2
19º Braulio Iglesias Esc. Gijón "1" 3 1 0 2 144 90 1,600 3,267 9 2
20º José L. Fernández C.A. Oviedo 3 1 0 2 42 30 1,400 1,400 7 2
21º M. Guglielmetti Billar Deport. 3 1 0 2 115 90 1,278 1,433 8 2
22º José Mª Rozada C.A.H. Avilés 1 1 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 2
23º Antonio Menéndez R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 69 30 2,300 2,300 11 0
24º José Mª Pereda Esc. Gijón "2" 1 0 0 1 62 30 2,067 2,067 7 0
25º Juan Rafael López Billar Deport. 3 0 0 3 153 90 1,700 2,033 10 0
26º Avelino Aller C.A. Oviedo 2 0 0 2 75 55 1,364 1,500 7 0
27º Carlos Isla C.A. Oviedo 4 0 0 4 151 120 1,258 1,733 7 0
28º Luis Hevia R.G.C.C. 1 0 0 1 37 30 1,233 1,233 10 0
29º José Luis Ordieres Esc. Gijón "1" 3 0 0 3 77 90 0,856 1,067 6 0
30º Manuel Aparicio C.A. Oviedo 1 0 0 1 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0
31º ###### 0
32º ###### 0
331 ###### 0
34º ###### 0
35º ###### 0
36º ###### 0

3566 1840 1,938

CLASIFICACIÓN JUGADORES

TEMPORADA 2016 - 17

FEDERACION DE BILLAR DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS
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